
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of September 2023

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

:

Organization Code (UACS)

Department

:

26 038 0000000

:< not applicable >

:

Operating Unit

Agency/Entity Philippine Competition Commission

Fund Cluster

Other Executive Offices

:01 - Regular Agency Fund

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 15,523,422.40 25,269,851.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,246,035.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,793,273.45 0.00 5,246,035.69 5,246,035.69 46,039,309.14 0.00 15,523,422.40 30,515,886.74 0.00 0.00 46,039,309.140.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 15,523,422.40 25,269,851.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,246,035.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,793,273.45 0.00 5,246,035.69 5,246,035.69 46,039,309.14 0.00 15,523,422.40 30,515,886.74 0.00 0.00 46,039,309.140.00

      MDS Checks Issued 9,307,966.96 21,343,648.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,643,165.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030,651,615.34 0.00 4,643,165.13 4,643,165.13 35,294,780.47 0.00 9,307,966.96 25,986,813.51 0.00 0.00 35,294,780.470.00

      Advice to Debit Account 6,215,455.44 3,926,202.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 602,870.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,141,658.11 0.00 602,870.56 602,870.56 10,744,528.67 0.00 6,215,455.44 4,529,073.23 0.00 0.00 10,744,528.670.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 15,523,422.40 25,269,851.05 0.00 0.00 40,793,273.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,246,035.69 0.00 0.00 5,246,035.69 5,246,035.69 46,039,309.14 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,523,422.40 30,515,886.74 0.00 0.00 46,039,309.14

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,854,977.28 1,218,557.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 247,452.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 291,999.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,073,535.22 247,452.60 291,999.95 539,452.55 3,612,987.77 0.00 1,854,977.28 1,758,010.49 0.00 0.00 3,612,987.77

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,854,977.28 1,218,557.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 247,452.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 291,999.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,073,535.22 247,452.60 291,999.95 539,452.55 3,612,987.77 0.00 1,854,977.28 1,758,010.49 0.00 0.00 3,612,987.77

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,854,977.28 1,218,557.94 0.00 0.00 3,073,535.22 0.00 247,452.60 0.00 0.00 247,452.60 0.00 291,999.95 0.00 0.00 291,999.95 539,452.55 3,612,987.77 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,854,977.28 1,758,010.49 0.00 0.00 3,612,987.77

GRAND TOTAL 17,378,399.68 26,488,408.99 0.00 0.00 43,866,808.67 0.00 247,452.60 0.00 247,452.600.00 0.00 5,538,035.64 0.00 0.00 5,538,035.64 5,785,488.24 49,652,296.91 0.00 0.00 17,378,399.680.00 0.00 0.0032,273,897.23 0.00 49,652,296.91

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 394,924,897.18 35,552,047.77 430,476,944.95

  NCA 368,026,924.00 31,939,060.00 399,965,984.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 26,897,973.18 3,612,987.77 30,510,960.95

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 394,924,897.18 35,552,047.77 430,476,944.95

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 37,047,908.71 30,383,159.53 67,431,068.24

  Disbursements 313,393,579.80 49,652,296.91 363,045,876.71

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 44,483,408.67 (44,483,408.67) 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 652,907,000.00 75,388,000.00 728,295,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 313,393,579.80 49,652,296.91 363,045,876.71

(Over)/Under spending 339,513,420.20 25,735,703.09 365,249,123.29

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Approved By:Recommending Approval:Certified Correct:

THERESA A. LEMQUE REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS
Accountant Chief Accountant Director IV, FPMO
Date: October 4, 2023 02:51 PM Date: October 5, 2023 12:56 PM Date: October 5, 2023 12:56 PM

Page 1 of 1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on October 5, 2023 12:57 PM; Status : SUBMITTED



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of September 2023

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL
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2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE
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22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

:

Organization Code (UACS)

Department

:

26 038 0000000

:< not applicable >

:

Operating Unit

Agency/Entity Philippine Competition Commission

Fund Cluster

Other Executive Offices

:02 - Foreign Assisted Projects Fund

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 11,594,244.33 11,594,244.33 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.330.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 11,594,244.33 11,594,244.33 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.330.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,225,203.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 11,225,203.96 11,225,203.96 11,225,203.96 0.00 0.00 11,225,203.96 0.00 0.00 11,225,203.960.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 369,040.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 369,040.37 369,040.37 369,040.37 0.00 0.00 369,040.37 0.00 0.00 369,040.370.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 11,594,244.33 11,594,244.33 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.33

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 0.00 0.00 11,594,244.33 11,594,244.33 11,594,244.33 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0011,594,244.33 0.00 11,594,244.33

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 61,656,795.62 0.00 61,656,795.62

  NCA 61,656,795.62 0.00 61,656,795.62

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 61,656,795.62 0.00 61,656,795.62

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 46,771,625.13 11,594,244.33 58,365,869.46

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 229,622.22 0.00 229,622.22

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 229,622.22 0.00 229,622.22

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 229,622.22 0.00 229,622.22

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) (180.00) 0.00 (180.00)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 15,114,612.71 (11,594,244.33) 3,520,368.38

Total Disbursements Program 61,656,795.62 0.00 61,656,795.62

Less: *Actual Disbursements 46,542,182.91 11,594,244.33 58,136,427.24

(Over)/Under spending 15,114,612.71 (11,594,244.33) 3,520,368.38

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Approved By:Recommending Approval:Certified Correct:

THERESA A. LEMQUE REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS
Accountant Chief Accountant Director IV, FPMO
Date: October 4, 2023 02:51 PM Date: October 5, 2023 12:56 PM Date: October 5, 2023 12:56 PM

Page 1 of 1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on October 5, 2023 12:57 PM; Status : SUBMITTED



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of September 2023

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

:

Organization Code (UACS)

Department

:

26 038 0000000

:< not applicable >

:

Operating Unit

Agency/Entity Philippine Competition Commission

Fund Cluster

Other Executive Offices

:07 - Trust Receipts

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,993.54 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,993.54 0.00 140,993.54 0.00 0.00 140,993.540.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,993.54 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,993.54 0.00 140,993.54 0.00 0.00 140,993.540.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,993.54 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,993.54 0.00 140,993.54 0.00 0.00 140,993.540.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 140,993.54 140,993.54 0.00 140,993.54 0.00 0.00 140,993.54

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,993.54 0.000.00 140,993.54 0.00140,993.54 0.00 140,993.54

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 1,253,759.00 305,494.00 1,559,253.00

  NCA 1,253,759.00 305,494.00 1,559,253.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 1,253,759.00 305,494.00 1,559,253.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 1,253,758.30 140,993.54 1,394,751.84

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.70 164,500.46 164,501.16

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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THERESA A. LEMQUE REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS
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